

பிள்ளை அபிவிருத்தி

MMGSY
NDBB
Bricks

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

E.E RMD (14)

DIVISION

A.E RMD (14)

SUB-DIVISION

பாக்கப்பா.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.D.B அபிவிருத்தி அபிவிருத்தி

3274

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Expenditure of Rs.
	No.	L	E	P	
<u>Meas. of Road</u>					
5% - S.V.					2,50,000.00
2.5% - P.S.					2,50,000.00
2% - S.V.					2,50,000.00
1% - C&S					11,59,147.00
1% - S&S					11,59,147.00
1% - L&S					11,59,147.00
Royalty					92,46,000.00
S&S					26,28,000.00
By: CFMS					8,94,206.00
Total					11,59,147.00

Passed for Rs 11,59,147.00 (Eleven lakh
fifty nine thousand One hundred
forty seven) only. Blue
24/7/24

Ind. Shakti Kumar
Executive Engineer,
R.W.D. (W) Div, Gaya.

24/7/24 24/7/24

2nd and final Bill

Name of work:- Construction of
Road from Gaya
Patelpur Road
to Sai'pur to Saidpur
under MGS NDB BRP 392
Gaya.

Agency:- M/s Sidh Nath Construction
At village. Amra, Sahapur
PS Muzil Dist- Gaya

Date of Commencement 28.08.2023

Date of Completion - 27.08.2024

Abstract of Cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 (i) <u>Priming and fixing of working Benchmarks</u>					
01 No. Qty vide <u>page ⑧</u>					
@ ₹ 4178.83/No. — ₹ 4179=00					
(ii) <u>Priming and fixing Reference Pillars</u>					
02 No. Qty vide <u>page ⑧/1 (i)</u>					
@ ₹ 1925.02/No. — ₹ 3850=00					
②/2 <u>Clearing and grubbing road</u>					
land — do do					
0.19 Hec. Qty vide <u>page ⑧</u>					
@ ₹ 72639.9/Hec ₹ 13801=00					
3/3 <u>Excavation of road work in soil with hydraulic excavator</u>					
256.0 m ³ Qty vide <u>page ⑧/3</u>					
@ ₹ 100.17/m ³ — ₹ 25643=00					
4/4 <u>Construction of embankment with approved</u>					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material do do					
153.60 m ³ & by m ³ pg (9/4)					
@ ₹ 58.56/m ³ — ₹					8995=00
5/5 Construction of Embankment					
Lead 100 m do do					
41.67 m ³ & by m ³ pg (20/19B)					
@ ₹ 171.09/m ³ — ₹					7129=00
6/6 Construction of Embankment					
Lead 1000 m do do					
62.50 m ³ & by m ³ pg (19A)					
@ ₹ 253.57/m ³ — ₹					15850=00
7/7 Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder do do					
716.10 m ³ & by m ³ pg (3/4)					
228.75 m ³ " " " (16/7)					
944.85 m ³					
@ ₹ 256.93/m ³ — ₹					242760=00
8/8 Construction of Irregular Sub Base by well sorted					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	material for Job				
231.34 m ³ Qty - and Page (14)					
@ ₹ 1705.35/m ³ - ₹					394516=00
9/9 Binding layout					
spreading & compa-					
cting with Grit					
do do do					
87.94 m ³ Qty - and Page (14)					
@ ₹ 2669.63/m ³ - ₹					234767=00
10/10 Binding and					
applying prime					
coat SS1 - do do					
984.35 m ² Qty - and Page (15)					
@ ₹ 60.13/m ² - ₹					59189=00
11/11 Binding and apply					
Prime PS1 - do do					
984.35 m ² Qty - and Page (15)					
@ ₹ 20.60/m ² - ₹					20278=00
12/12 Binding, layout &					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.0 x 0.05 Qty m/s Page 13 (ii)					
(a) ₹ 4126.24 / m					₹ 8252 = 00
(iv) 96 mm 8. do 0 do 0 m					
do do do					
2.0 x 0.05 Qty m/s Page 13 (iv)					
(a) ₹ 8508.02 / m					₹ 17216 = 00
19/19					
Binding & layer					
not applied					
Thermoplastic					
Carpet on BT					
Surface do					
52.0 m 2 Qty m/s Page 14					
(a) ₹ 777.83 / m					₹ 40447 = 00
20/20					
Binding & layer					
not applied					
Thermoplastic					
Carpet					
in C.C. Surface do					
10.0 m 2 Qty m/s Page 15					
(a) ₹ 808.23 / m					₹ 8082 = 00
21/21					
1/4 layer & 1/4 layer					
of close loaded m/s					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
48.75 m ² 2 gty turp Page ⁽¹²⁾ 16				
@ ₹ 221.59/m ²				₹ 10817.00
(22)/22 Pl & laying roof applicer do do				
3.50 m ² 8 gty turp Page ⁽¹⁹⁾ 17				
@ ₹ 777.83/m ²				₹ 2722.00
23/24 Planting of trees & their maint. do do				
26.0 Nos 8 gty turp Page ⁽¹⁹⁾ 18				
@ ₹ 1237.32/No				₹ 32170.00
(24)/25 ⁰⁸ Earthwork in 43 excavation for foundation of structure				
10.53.66 m ³ 8 gty turp Page ⁽¹⁰⁾ 10				
@ ₹ 383.28/m ³				₹ 20567.00
(25)/26.44 providing RCC M15 in open foundation - do do				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
6.40m	Qty	ms	Page 11	
@ ₹ 630.93/m ²				₹ 36038.00
26/27	Plan / reinforcement			
	Concret	concrete		
	in sub structure			
	do	do		
3.437m	Qty	ms	Page 12	
@ ₹ 6560.49/m ²				₹ 88153.00
27/28	Plv & laying			
	RCCMB pipe			
600mm	φ	do	do	
7.50m	Qty	ms	Page 13	
@ ₹ 3176.98/m				₹ 23602.00
18/29	Painting of			
	barapet	do	do	
12.48m	Qty	ms	Page 20	
@ ₹ 115.71/m ²				₹ 1444.00
25/30	RCC ms in Super			
	Structure	do		
	Qty	ms	Page 14	
@ ₹ 751.00/m ²				₹ 93020.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/46) Supplying setting & placing HYSD bar in do do					
0.8485 m ² qty mtr P-15					
@ ₹ 81724.88/m ²					₹ 69343=00
(31/47) Forming & lagging 300mm do do					
2.0 km qty mtr P-12					
@ ₹ 10554.88/m ²					₹ 21109=00
					₹ 1984537=00
Add GST @ 18%					₹ 357217=00
Add L. & C. @ 1%					₹ 19845=00
Add Supervision fee					₹ 580500=00
Total					₹ 24092099=00
Less 10% below as per 089					₹ 240210=00
					₹ 2161889=00
Less previous bill pay					₹ 1159147=00
Net					₹ 1002742=00
23/8/24 JE 13/10/2024 JE					